Last Name

First Name

Unit

Number in Family

Basic Pay

BAS

BAH

Spouse Income

Total Income (1)

Rent / Mortgage
Water / Electric
Cell Phone
Groceries
Out-of-Home Food
Fuel/ Gas
Entertainment
Internet/Cable
Car/Renters Ins
Life Insurance
Haircuts

Total Expenses (3)

PERSONAL BUDGET WORKSHEET

Income

$3,944.10

$369.39

$1,662.00

$950.00

$6,925.49

Expenses

$1,662.00

$232.00

$450.00

$100.00

$150.00

$50.00

$59.00

$144.00

$12.00

$2,859.00

Date

Rank

SSN - last four

On/Off Post

Deductions
Federal Taxes $196.77
FICA (SS) $244.35
FICA (Med) $57.19
State Taxes
SGLI $29.00
Soldier's Home $0.50
Dental $29.62
Family SGLI $25.00
TSP $39.44
Total Deductions (2) $621.87
Creditors
Payment Balance % or NSF Fee
Poineer $325.00 $3,900.00 21
Omni Loan $354.00 $4,248.00 21.00%
AER Payment $39.39 $1,000.00 0
Car payment $99.46 $5,400.00 1.9
Star Card $35.00 $875.00 10.9
Creditor Totals (4) $852.85]  $15,423.00
Surplus / (Deficit) | $2,591.77

(1-2-3-4=total)




	monthly budget

